SHAWANO INVITATIONAL

SHAWANO,
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Alex Scribner
Todd Kriese
Jeff Reeve
Reid Johnson
Aaron Pues
John Paske
Steve Scherck
Barry Tebon
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John Hodges
Sabastian Sample
Phil Johnston
Tim Patterson
Pat Eifler

John Ricke

Todd Dunsion

VARSITY TOP TEN

Wo~Jon & Wh =

O o L] 3 ° ° 3 3 o °

Dan Lytie

Jay Baer

Chris Burton
Cato Haug

Tom Finlan
Jeff Craig

Ron Bennett
Seth Harvatine
Mike Weyenberg
Steve Prellipp

VARSITY TEAM PLACES
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Rhinelander
Green Bay East
Manitowoc

Green Bay Preble
Neenah

Wisconsin Rapids
Green Bay West
Oshkosb North
Antigo

Wausau West
Wausau East
Menasha

1 MI

:21
227
:25
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5:28
5:30
5:38
5:38

5:33
5:52
5:51
5:51
6:00
5:49
5:52

September 13, 1986
BOYS
LE 2 MILE TIME PLACE
11:07 17:03 15
11:08 17:08 17
11:11 17:14 25
11:27 17:35 38
11:22 17:36 39
11:28 17:46 51
11:53 18:25 66
11:53 18:41 69
12:05 18:37 16
12:12 18:48 20
12:14 18:52 22
12:17 19:04 32
12:34 19:36 46
12:26 19:25 Siil
12:43 19:50 59
N
Green Bay East 15:49
Green Bay West 16:02
Rhinelander 16:10
Manitowoc 16:22
Green Bay Preble 16:33
Rhinelander 16:38
Oshkosh North 16:42
Manitowoc 16:47
Manitowoc 16:49
Wausau East 16:50
POINTS JV TEAM PLACES
61 1. Green Bay Preble #1
72 2. Green Bay Preble #2
77 3. Rhinelander
119 4., Green Bay West
134 5. Neenah
170 6. Wisconsin Rapids #1
179 7. Oshkosh North #1
196 8. Menasha
263 9. Manitowoc
264 10. Wausau West #1
291 11. Green Bay East
345 12, Green Bay Preble #3
13. Oshkosh North #2

POINTS

24
111
119
120
136
194
209
225
240
290
321
326
377



SHAWANO INVITATIONAL

TIME

11:53
12:02
12:09
12:31
12:44
13:02
12:45

12:29
13:11
13:12
13:42
14:03

Rapids

Preble
Rapids

East
West
Preble

SCORE

September 13,

PLACE

2
4
6
17
26
35
37

16
44
47
72
89

TIME

11:40
11:54
11:58
12:03
12:08
12:09
12:18
12:21
12:22

55 (tie-breaker)

55

65
128
138
197
241
249
268
287
314
323
333
339
394
404
458
528

SHAWANO, WISCONSIN
GIRLS
RUNNER 1 MILE
1. Jenny Owens 5:52
2. Amy Garlock 6:03
3. Kayann Monard 6:04
4. Renee Johnson 6:15
5. Cathy Gilmore 6:20
6. Lori Jesse 6:23
7. Cheryl MacPhetridge 6:20
NEENAH #2
l. Carolyn Heinen 6:20
2. Kari Vedder 6:41
3. Cate Pichon 6:40
4. Dawn Swanson 6:48
5. Chris Flanner 7:09
VARSITY TOP TEN SCHOOL
1. Tammy Callahan Wisconsin
2. Jenny Owens Neenah
3. April Ecke Green Bay
5. Heather Hill Wisconsin
6. Kayann Monard Neenah
7. Missy Langlois Manitowoc
8. Kris Diny Green Bay
9. Stephnie Shelly Green Bay
10. Julie Westrich Green Bay
VARSITY TEAM
1. Neenah #1
2. Wisconsin Rapids #1
3. Green Bay Preble #1
4. Green Bay East #1
5. Manitowoc #1
6. Wausau West #1
7. Wausau East
8. Menasha
9. Neenah #2
10. Green Bay West
ll. Wisconsin Rapids #2
12, Oshkosh North
13. Green Bay Preble #2
14, Antigo
15. Manitowoc #2
16. Rhinelander
17. Green Bay East #2
18. Wisconsin Rapids #3

1986



